
  

FFEEEE  SSCCHHEEDDUULLEE  
TRASH/RECYCLING 

Bulk Stickers (burnable items) $5.00 
Atlas Recycling (metal, white goods, etc.) $30.00 

*payable to “Atlas Recycling”
Recycle Toter (64 gal) * $60.00 

*payable to “Westford Recycling Commission”

 DOG LICENSING 
Dog Licenses for spayed/neutered         
Dog Licenses for non-altered             

$15.00 
$20.00 

FINE after March 31st $25.00 
Replacement Dog Tag $2.00 

 KENNEL INFO 
Kennel License 4-9 dogs $60.00 
Kennel License 10+ dogs  $85.00 

$10.00 
$30.00 
$10.00 
$2.00 
$0.05 

$20.00 
$100.00 
$25.00 
$20.00 
$25.00 
$20.00 
$15.00 
$15.00 

OT HER SERVICES 
Birth/Death/Marriage Certificate  
Business Certificates 
Business Discontinuance 
Certified Records copies (per page) 
Copies (per page) 
Declaration of Trust  
Flammable Storage (each tank, annually) 
Marriage Intention  
Physicians Certificate  
Raffle Permits 
Report on disc 
Street List 
Vital Records Correction 

 RETURNED CHECK FEE $25.00 

****CCAASSHH  OORR  CCHHEECCKK  OONNLLYY****  
((PPAAYYAABBLLEE  TTOO  TTHHEE  TTOOWWNN  OOFF  WWEESSTTFFOORRDD))  


