

****CASH OR CHECK ONLY****
(PAYABLE TO THE TOWN OF WESTFORD)

FEE SCHEDULE

TRASH/RECYCLING

Bulk Stickers (burnable items)	\$5.00
Atlas Recycling (metal, white goods, etc.)	\$30.00
<i>*payable to "Atlas Recycling"</i>	
Recycle Toter (64 gal) *	\$60.00
<i>*payable to "Westford Recycling Commission"</i>	

DOG LICENSING

Dog Licenses for spayed/neutered	\$15.00
Dog Licenses for non-altered	\$20.00
<i>FINE after March 31st</i>	\$25.00
Replacement Dog Tag	\$2.00

KENNEL INFO

Kennel License 4-9 dogs	\$60.00
Kennel License 10+ dogs	\$85.00

OTHER SERVICES

Birth/Death/Marriage Certificate	\$10.00
Business Certificates	\$30.00
Business Discontinuance	\$10.00
Certified Records copies (<i>per page</i>)	\$2.00
Copies (<i>per page</i>)	\$0.05
Declaration of Trust	\$20.00
Flammable Storage (<i>each tank, annually</i>)	\$100.00
Marriage Intention	\$25.00
Physicians Certificate	\$20.00
Raffle Permits	\$25.00
Report on disc	\$20.00
Street List	\$15.00
Vital Records Correction	\$15.00

RETURNED CHECK FEE **\$25.00**

